In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L | Q O 2
the Insolvency {England
| I nd . .
e e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

*A9PBYQWX*
AD8

07/03/2020 #137
COMPANIES HOUSE

SATURDAY

Company details

comaronis [ [1 [2 [ [s[0[4[7

+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full [ Nines Restaurant Ltd

bold biack capitals

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Jeremy

Surname Bleazard

Liquidator’s address

Building name!number| Premier House

Street | Bradford Road

Post town | Cleckheaton

County/Region |

Postcode Bloft1je] [3[r]T

Country -

u Liquidator's name @

Fulf forename(s) o © Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname anather iquidator.

E Liquidator's address @

Building namelnumb;’ @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ’ anather liquidator.

Post town _I

County/Region |

I A A

Country —|

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

s 1
Date 24 b2 "fol20
" 1

Statement of affairs

| attach:

3 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E— Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Signawe

X

Signature date ’? I?

2 2lolalo

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQC2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

comatnare - Jaremy Bleazard

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

companyname X1 Business Solutions Ltd

Address

|

J Premier House
[ Bradford Road
|

|

Post town Cleckheaton
County/Region
Country

{DX

Telephane

01274 870101/ 01274 870606
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

3 You have attached the required documents.

D You have signed the form.,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3U7.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or emall enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been prowided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 4.34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Nines Restaurant Ltd

onthe Z4 FcErRoany 2020

Form 4.19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name LAvn Yo ScTTs

Dated Ze /220




Nines Restaurant Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at tFE g vany (mle

A - Summary of Assets

Assetls Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature % Date 2¢' / /2o

NIL



Nines Restaurant Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 2.4g < EéAvacr Lale

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,569.45
Directors 72,660.82
PAYE/NIC 6,965.36
VAT 4,382.07
85,577.70
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (85,577.70)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (85,577.70)
Issued and called up capital
NIL
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (85,677.70Q)

Signature //W_ Date L / 'L/ Teo



60°S10Z 18A 108 Sdl £ 40| abe

°2j2/h7 I — * aurtjpulg

0L LL5's8 Buntero) seinug b
v 69 dO¥ dLMS 'UopuOT ‘ISjsululsap HUBGIIN ¥Z- 1T ‘SIomo ) yueqiiy NTX 0OX%Q
95°95 Q4 11S Yusi] uo ax0)s ‘Aepn S91E0D PIEUOST ‘PIBLYIWS OM ] snidislery  LOMD
5622 g3¢ €W JAIsayoue ‘alenbg uewpsey ¢ Aedpuopy  QOMT
11€
28'099'22 6108 ‘Uoleay0s1D ‘PROY pIojpe.g ‘SSNOH Jaluald ‘PSJIIT SUORNIOS ssauIsng TX 0/0 Sp8qoy poyh
00GLZ g4 vIN ‘19)Sayoue ‘adeld BLOOIA fe|nsuiuad 00d3
00 0% 4VG 6MS ‘MOISWIIA ‘SUET JSJBAA '9SNOH B0 uoioaj0.d ejeq ‘0| s
eV LYE'LL ZZ} 863N 'auf | uodn apsesmaN ‘uojuaqbuo ‘MmalA Yied uojuag ‘ZoZe dF WY NHOI SWoISN) R SNUaASHWH  OONY
05'69 VS6 1189 'Aeiuing 'pecy 19ISeyoueyy ‘iey umo) 1ouUneg Asjuing Lg%
00002 0SS WzO3 ‘uopuo 'Aingsuid ‘asnoH Aingsiies WSY 'AlitL Javeg oo segusqug  DOFD
3 ssaIppy awey m,ﬂw_

3

sioyipain Auedwios) - g
PY1 JueInE}SAY SOUMy
P37 suonn|og ssauisng X



0402 1A TOS Sdl b 40 | obed

a \ s \.}\N m_:ﬂmsm_wh
004 Buijezol mm_acm‘mmc_goﬂ
, L11£ 61Q9 ‘uoleayyos|) ‘peoy
00°col 00’ 00l 00700} AeuipiQ piojpelq ‘BSNoH fBIuasd ‘paywi] suoynios ssauisng X o/9 spagoy 9 ch?_
dn pajlen eseysiad saleys anjep ,

“Jwy [ejol dn pajled 3O 'ON leujwoN  adAl _ $S8.ppYy alueN %&
v B

siapjoyeseyy - -

P31 JueRINE)STY Sbul

P11 suoijnjog sseuisng 4

3
‘



